
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199310040003
05102

10/04/1993
01:25:36 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES BLAISING
FIRE
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

199310040003
05103

10/04/1993
01:25:36 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES BLAISING
FIRE
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

199310050003
06611

10/05/1993
12:50:15 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199310060003
09081

10/06/1993
01:38:31 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RHP
AUTOMOTIVE
SPECIALIST
INC

199310060003
09091

10/06/1993
01:38:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RHP
AUTOMOTIVE
SPECIALIST
INC

199309270002
96322

09/27/1993
09:15:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES SHAW,
RICHARD
SYLVEST

199309270002
96321

09/27/1993
09:15:50 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

SHAW,
RICHARD
SYLVEST

199309280002
98661

09/28/1993
12:54:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WALLACE,
LARRY K

199310120003
15751

10/12/1993
12:10:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARPER
ENTERPRISES
INC

199311030003
45021

11/03/1993
10:18:08 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLARK,
TOMMY C

199310270003
36641

10/27/1993
01:54:58 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199305060001
29001

199310270003
36642

10/27/1993
01:54:58 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199305060001
29001

199311080003
51011

11/08/1993
11:00:02 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

THRASHER,
JAMES F

199209290002
16591

199311090003
52731

11/09/1993
09:45:11 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SAVAGE,
MIKE

199311090003
52752

11/09/1993
09:51:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMIGOS, INC

199311090003
52761

11/09/1993
10:02:16 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BLAISING
FIRE
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

199311090003
52732

11/09/1993
09:45:11 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SAVAGE,
MIKE



199311090003
52762

11/09/1993
10:02:16 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BLAISING
FIRE
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

199311090003
52751

11/09/1993
09:51:26 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AMIGOS, INC

199311090003
52772

11/09/1993
10:02:19 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLARK, A W

199311090003
52782

11/09/1993
10:02:21 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CLARK, A W

199311230003
73271

11/23/1993
12:57:33 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRASHER,
STEVE

199311170003
64701

11/17/1993
08:54:05 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BACKYARD
BBQ INC

199311170003
65351

11/17/1993
01:04:13 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88961

199311170003
65372

11/17/1993
01:04:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88981

199311170003
65371

11/17/1993
01:04:17 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88981

199311170003
65362

11/17/1993
01:04:15 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT,
JUNE

199306290001
88971

199311240003
76252

11/24/1993
01:37:23 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES THICKET
PUBLISHING
INC

199308190002
48321

199311240003
76262

11/24/1993
01:37:25 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES BELL,
RICHARD W

199311220003
71401

11/22/1993
02:34:15 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLACE,
LARRY K

199309280002
98661


