Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Na	me <u> </u>	BAMA DEI	PARTMEN	IT OF RE\	/ENUE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199310040003 05102	10/04/1993 01:25:36 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAISING FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC						
199310040003 05103	10/04/1993 01:25:36 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAISING FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC						
199310050003 06611	10/05/1993 12:50:15 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS						
199310060003 09081	10/06/1993 01:38:31 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RHP AUTOMOTIVE SPECIALIST INC						
199310060003 09091	10/06/1993 01:38:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RHP AUTOMOTIVE SPECIALIST INC						
199309270002 96322	09/27/1993 09:15:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	SHAW, RICHARD SYLVEST						
199309270002 96321	09/27/1993 09:15:50 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	SHAW, RICHARD SYLVEST						
199309280002 98661	09/28/1993 12:54:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WALLACE, LARRY K						
199310120003 15751	10/12/1993 12:10:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARPER ENTERPRISES INC						
199311030003 45021	11/03/1993 10:18:08 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLARK, TOMMY C						
199310270003 36641	10/27/1993 01:54:58 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS					199305060001 29001	
199310270003 36642	10/27/1993 01:54:58 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS					199305060001 29001	
199311080003 51011	11/08/1993 11:00:02 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	THRASHER, JAMES F					199209290002 16591	
199311090003 52731	11/09/1993 09:45:11 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SAVAGE, MIKE						
199311090003 52752	11/09/1993 09:51:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMIGOS, INC						
199311090003 52761	11/09/1993 10:02:16 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BLAISING FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC						
199311090003 52732	11/09/1993 09:45:11 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SAVAGE, MIKE						

						1	1		
199311090003 52762	11/09/1993 10:02:16 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BLAISING FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC				
199311090003 52751	11/09/1993 09:51:26 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AMIGOS, INC				
199311090003 52772	11/09/1993 10:02:19 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CLARK, A W				
199311090003 52782	11/09/1993 10:02:21 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CLARK, A W				
199311230003 73271	11/23/1993 12:57:33 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRASHER, STEVE				
199311170003 64701	11/17/1993 08:54:05 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BACKYARD BBQ INC				
199311170003 65351	11/17/1993 01:04:13 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WRIGHT, JUNE			199306290001 88961	
199311170003 65372	11/17/1993 01:04:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, JUNE			199306290001 88981	
199311170003 65371	11/17/1993 01:04:17 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WRIGHT, JUNE			199306290001 88981	
199311170003 65362	11/17/1993 01:04:15 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT, JUNE			199306290001 88971	
199311240003 76252	11/24/1993 01:37:23 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	THICKET PUBLISHING INC			199308190002 48321	
199311240003 76262	11/24/1993 01:37:25 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL, RICHARD W				
199311220003 71401	11/22/1993 02:34:15 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALLACE, LARRY K			199309280002 98661	